
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
740 
223 
28 

612 
153 
202 
512 
577 
111 
222 
584 
525 
418 
524 
229 
171 
33 
66 

599 
18 

474 
707 
134 

4 

Name 
Travis Leok 
Emil Ziemer 
Dean Gregoire 
Bertram Thorius 
Max Meyer 
Ryan Oppliger 
Korbinian Kees 
Viktor Leppälä 
Lucas Leok 
Mika Plaas 
Jannes Vos 
Moritz Firl 
Torre Van Mechgelen 
Jaymian Ramakers 
Michal Psiuk 
Elias Pfeiffer 
Daniel Ferger 
Nikita Aaron Jung 
Florian Hellmuth 
Nils Fauser 
Willards Gordon Rohma
Maksym Trokhymchuk 
Christopher Lösel 
Hannes Lorenz 

FMN 
EMF 
FMS 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
FMB 
EMF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMB 
KNMV 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
EST-Tartu 

DEU-Unterwasser 

NLD-Gel 

DNK-LL skensved 

DEU-Allersberg 

CHE-Forel 

DEU-Schwabniede

FIN-Ylöjärvi 

EST-Haaslava 

DEU-Dortmund 

NLD-Reeuwijk 

DEU-Ruhland 

BEL-Arendonk 

NLD-Holtum 

POL-Bigoraj 

DEU-Meuchen 

DEU-Östringen-Eic

DEU-Herrenberg 

DEU/Stadtlauringe

DEU/Metzingen-G

DEN/Gislev 

UKR-Kyiv 

DEU-Trabelsdorf 

DEU-Hirschaid 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
MX-HANDEL Racing 

Motobike Racing Team 

Schmicker Racing 

SHR Motorsports 

Meyer Racing Team 

OPPLIGER 

Kosak Racing Team 

HPM Racing 

Vos Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Brandenb

VM Racing Team-SolarPro 

SixtySeven 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX-Rookie Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team powerd by EBS

SHR Motorsports 

Team OneForOne Production powered by

Mefo Sport Racing Team by Team Meine 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
2:36.793 
2:39.353 
2:41.491 
2:43.883 
2:43.926 
2:43.960 
2:44.388 
2:45.619 
2:46.928 
2:48.144 
2:49.759 
2:49.781 
2:50.288 
2:50.595 
2:52.745 
2:54.788 
2:55.332 
2:57.012 
2:59.515 
3:01.942 
3:02.250 
3:03.680 
3:11.721 
3:14.487 

Diff 

2.560 
4.698 
7.090 
7.133 
7.167 
7.595 
8.826 

10.135 
11.351 
12.966 
12.988 
13.495 
13.802 
15.952 
17.995 
18.539 
20.219 
22.722 
25.149 
25.457 
26.887 
34.928 
37.694 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

km/h 
41,328 
40,664 
40,126 
39,540 
39,530 
39,522 
39,419 
39,126 
38,819 
38,538 
38,172 
38,167 
38,053 
37,985 
37,512 
37,073 
36,958 
36,608 
36,097 
35,616 
35,556 
35,279 
33,799 
33,318 
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Int. 60. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Practice Group 2 

Practice started at 10:30:21 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

09.09.2023 10:30 

Timekeeping M.Riehmers:                                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck :
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


